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州委州政府目督办
2018年公开考调工作人员笔试面试总成绩排名表

	岗位
名称
	准考证号
	笔试得分
	面试得分
	总成绩
（折合后）
	排名

	工作
人员
	018
	73
	81
	77
	1

	
	006
	66
	84.8
	75.4
	2

	
	037
	64
	84
	74
	3

	
	039
	63
	84.6
	73.8
	4

	
	004
	65
	74.4
	69.7
	5

	
	021
	61
	77.4
	69.2
	6

	会计
岗位
	043
	75
	76.1
	75.55
	1

	
	046
	62
	78
	70
	2

	
	044
	65
	缺考
	32.5
	3


 
